4243350 —

4243300 —

4243250 —

4243200 —

4243150 —

4243100 —

4243050 —

4243000 —

+

+

YIIOMNHMA

XQMATOAPOMOY

AZEONAZY NEAY OAQY

ANDANTOR

— — — —

SYPMATOIEPI®PAEH

4242950 —

BAGIA TPAMMH PEMATOX

TEXNIKO-AT'QI'O%

KONQNA AEH

AENAPO

K37

K31

K29
X = 425408.33
Y = 4243252.43
B = 173.032°
R = 60.00
KA = 0.14
AA' = 13.96
QQ' = 0.63
L = 6.67
A = 20.00
£ = 0.03
+ KA = 6.99
K32
X = 42543247
Jr Jr Y = 4243129.94
B =  171.167°
R = 60.00
KA = 0.21
AA' = 15.92
QQ' = 2.58
L = 6.67
A = 20.00
£ = 0.03
KA = 7.97
K34
X = 425431.27
Y = 4243069.41
JF B gﬁ 172.092°
R = 60.00
KA = 0.17
AA' = 14.95
QQ' = 1.61
L = 6.67
A = 20.00
£ = 0.03
KA = 7.48
K36
X = 425389.67
Y = 424299233
B = 173.072°
R = 60.00
KA = 0.14
AA' = 13.92
QQ' = 0.59
L = 6.67
A = 20.00
£ = 0.03
KA = 6.97
K37
X = 425344.50
Y = 4242939.04
B = 173.182°
R = 60.00
KA = 0.14
AA' = 13.81
QQ' = 0.47
L = 6.67
JfL = 20.00
= 0.03
KA = 6.91

6 Al QA'V

62V 62.0 620 - R

T I T T T b

K29

425444.58
4243349.62
172.784°
60.00

0.15

14.22

0.89

6.67
20.00
0.03
7.12

425403.14
4243289.96
137.340°

60.00

4.45
51.34
38.01

3

6.67
20.00
0.03
26.77

425408.80
4243222.64

171.491°
60.00
0.20
15.58
2.24

3

6.67
20.00
0.03
7.80

QQ'

425414.27
4243189.65
172.468°
60.00

0.16

14.56

1.23

6.67
20.00
0.03
7.29

K33
X = 425436.99
Y = 4243098.27
B = 160.667°
R = 60.00
KA = 0.90
AA' = 26.91
QQ' = 13.58
L = 6.67
A = 20.00
€ = 0.03
KA = 13.56

X = 425421.08

Y = 4243040.04

B = 165.765°

R = 60.00

KA - = 0.50

AA' = 21.57

QQ' = 8.24

L = 6.67

A = 20.00

€ = 0.03

KA = 10.83

+

+

EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA

NMEPIDEPEIA ITEPEAZ EANAAAZ
AHMOZ ANIAPTOY - OEZNIEQN

EPIO
«EKZYITXPONIZMOZ ,BEATIQZH YODIZTAMENHZ OAOMOIIAZ
ENTOZ MYPOMAHKTHZ NEPIOXHZ TK MAYPOMMATIOY »
OEZH
T.K MAYPOMATIOY TOY AHMOY AAIAPTOY - OEZNIEQN
MEAETHTH2
BAPOY=ZHZz XPH2ZTOZ
MNOAITIKOZ MHXANIKOZ EMN
OEMA

OPIZONTIOTPA®DIA Mn.X

AP. MEAETHZ: 10 /2015

XPONOZ MEANAETH2

OKTQBPIOZ 2015

=n

N

425300—

425350

425400—

425450—

425500

425550

OEQPHOHKE

ANIAPTOZ : 29-10-2015
H A/NTPIAT.Y AAIAPTOY-OEZNIEQN

NOTrAPA ZOOQIA
MOAITIKOZ MHXANIKOZ AMNOG

2YNTAXOHKE
ANIAPTOZ : 29-10-2015

BAPOY=Hz XPHZTOZ
MOAITIKOZ MHXANIKOZ EMIN




